racing investments

Unity Racing Investments Proofing for October 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 19:15 Strictly Carter 15.00 2.00 Non-runner 44.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 18:15 El Fenix 9.00 1.00 Win 8.00 44.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 17:10 Kylla Instinct 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 36.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Trixie 31st 1.60 Win 4.88 37.58
14:50 Ascot Jolly's Cracked 8.00
It
17:10 Kylla Instinct 8.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
18:15 El Fenix 8.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 31st 14:50 Ascot Jolly's Cracked 8.00 1.00 Win 0.20 32.7
It
Each Way 31st 14:15 Ascot Bellenos 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 32.5
E/W Trixie 31st 1.60 Win 0.24 33.5
13:45 Ascot Padge 6.50
14:15 Ascot Bellenos 6.50
19:15 Strictly Carter 6.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 31st 13:45 Ascot Padge 7.00 1.00 Win 3.60 33.26
Single 30th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Aloomomo 2.50 2.00 Win 3.00 29.66
Each Way 30th 14:35 Moonrise 10.00 1.00 Win 5.40 26.66
Newmarket Landing
Single 30th 14:00 Noble Peace 5.00 1.00 Non-runner 21.26
Newmarket
E/W Trixie 30th 2.40 Win 1.44 21.26
12:55 Captain 10.00
Newmarket Navarre
14:00 Noble Peace 10.00
Newmarket
14:35 Moonrise 10.00
Newmarket Landing
Each Way 30th 12:55 Captain 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 19.82
Newmarket Navarre
Single 29th 19:40 LGeR 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.82
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:40 Stratford |African Gold 5.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 21.82
Single 29th 14:40 Stratford |Colin's Brother 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.82
E/W Trixie 29th 2.40 Loss -2.40 23.82
14:00 Hatton Springs 6.00
Sedgefield
14:30 Jac The 6.00
Sedgefield Legend
15:40 Stratford |African Gold 6.00
Single 29th 14:30 Jac The 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 26.22
Sedgefield Legend
Single 29th 14:00 Hatton Springs 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 21.22
Sedgefield
E/W Trixie 29th 2.40 Win 0.57 22.22
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
13:30 Fly Home 2.88
Sedgefield Harry
13:50 Lingfield |Mr Pickwick 2.88
(A.W)
14:40 Stratford |Colin's Brother 2.88
Single 29th 13:50 Lingfield |Mr Pickwick 3.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 21.65
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:30 Fly Home 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.65
Sedgefield Harry
Each Way 28th 18:25 Kempton |Mystical 7.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 23.65
(A.W) Sapphire
Each Way 28th 16:30 Foie Gras 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 20.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 28th 1.60 Loss -1.60 21.05
15:30 Kachou 9.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
16:30 Foie Gras 9.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
18:25 Kempton |Mystical 9.00
(A.W) Sapphire
Each Way 28th 15:30 Kachou 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 15:20 Cruise 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 23.65
Nottingham Tothelimit
Single 27th 19:40 We Are Ninety 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 24.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 17:10 Oil Strike 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 22.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 16:40 Automotive 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 17.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 27th 16:20 Catterick |[Minty Jones 9.00 1.00 Win 3 0.30 13.65
Single 27th 16:10 Lingfield |Daring Indian 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.35
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:30 Bangor- |Chankillo 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.35
on-Dee
Single 27th 15:10 Lingfield |Naizah 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.35
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:40 Lingfield |Grizzly Bear 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - 16.35
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:15 Catterick |Fieldgunner 9.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 16.35
Kirkup
Each Way 27th 14:15 Catterick |Boots And 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 17.35
Spurs
E/W Double 27th 3.00 Loss -0.46 18.35
13:00 Lingfield |Arab Poet 3.25
(A.W)
14:05 Lingfield |Real Smart 3.25
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:05 Lingfield |Real Smart 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.81
(A.W)
Single 27th 13:55 Bangor- |Fred Le Macon 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.81
on-Dee
Single 27th 13:40 Catterick |Straightothepoi 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.81
nt
Single 27th 13:00 Lingfield |Arab Poet 1.91 1.00 Win 1 0.91 21.81
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:10 Redcar |Rock Of Max 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.9
Single 26th 14:05 Redcar |Soldier In 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.9
Action
Each Way 26th 13:10 Ayr Caledonia 9.00 1.00 Win 2 0.30 22.9
Single 26th 13:10 Ayr John Monash 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.6
Each Way 26th 12:50 Leicester|Caledonian 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Gold
Each Way 25th 14:30 Aintree |Any Currency 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.6
E/W Double 25th 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.6
13:25 Aintree  |Echo Springs 11.00
14:30 Aintree |Any Currency 11.00
Each Way 25th 13:25 Aintree |Echo Springs 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.6
Each Way 24th 17:05 Baku Bay 21.00 1.00 Slipped Up - -1.00 27.6
Cheltenham
Each Way 24th 17:05 Sky Khan 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.6
Cheltenham
Each Way 24th 15:20 Perfect 17.00 1.00 Win 2 1.50 29.6
Cheltenham Candidate
Single 24th 15:20 Roalco De 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 28.1
Cheltenham Farges
Each Way 24th 15:10 Green Light 15.00 1.00 Win 3 0.90 29.1
Doncaster
Single 24th 15:10 Argus 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 28.2
Doncaster
Each Way 24th 14:35 Perfect Pasture 10.00 1.00 Win 4 0.63 24.2
Doncaster
Single 24th 14:10 Turn Over 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.57
Cheltenham Sivola
Single 24th 13:50 Newbury |Zonderland 2.88 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 24.57
Single 23rd 17:40 Clondaw 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.57
Cheltenham Banker
Each Way 23rd 17:05 Regal Flow 9.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 27.57
Cheltenham
Each Way 23rd 16:10 Newbury |Lear's Rock 15.00 1.00 Win 1 8.40 17.57
Each Way 23rd 15:20 Fighter Jet 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9.17
Cheltenham
Each Way 23rd 15:10 Tiger Jim 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 11.17
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 15:10 Aetna 9.00 1.00 Loss 20 -1.00 12.17
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Newbury |Ravenhoe 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.17
Trixie 23rd 1.60 Win 1.96 14.17
13:30 Ebtihaal 2.75
Doncaster
14:10 Penglai 2.75
Cheltenham Pavilion
17:40 Clondaw 2.75
Cheltenham Banker
Single 23rd 14:10 Penglai 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 12.21
Cheltenham Pavilion
Single 23rd 13:30 Ebtihaal 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 9.46
Doncaster
Single 23rd 13:20 Newbury |The Lillster 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.08
Single 22nd 19:55 Jammy Guest 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.08
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:25 Royal Altitude 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 10.08
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:30 Carlisle |Bako De La 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 5.58
Saulaie
Single 22nd 15:55 Carlisle |Orange 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.58
Nassau
Single 21st 19:55 Kempton |Many Dreams 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.58
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:45 Fontwell |Surging Seas 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9.58
Single 21st 16:10 Fontwell |Frizzo 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.58
Single 21st 14:15 Relentless 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.58
\Worcester Dreamer
Single 21st 14:00 Whitecliff Park 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.58
Newmarket
Single 21st 13:30 White Poppy 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.58
Newmarket
Single 20th 20:10 King Cole 4.33 1.00 Non-runner - 14.58




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:10 Lingfield |Atwix 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 14.58
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:45 Exeter  |Caulfields 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 8.58
Venture
Single 20th 15:20 Windsor |Piazon 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 3.58
Single 20th 15:00 Lingfield |Noble Deed 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.58
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 17:30 Hortense 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 5.58
Plumpton Mancini
Single 19th 16:20 Windsor |Cruise 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.58
Tothelimit
Single 19th 16:00 Andy Kelly 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 8.58
Plumpton
Single 19th 15:50 Windsor |Wild Storm 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 3.08
E/W Trixie 19th 2.40 Loss -1.30 1.08
14:50 Windsor |Deodoro 5.00
15:40 Beast Mode 5.00
Pontefract
16:20 Windsor |Cruise 5.00
Tothelimit
Single 19th 15:40 Beast Mode 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.38
Pontefract
Single 19th 14:50 Windsor |Deodoro 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.38
Single 18th 15:35 Bath Teajan 3.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 5.38
Single 18th 15:05 Bath \Wapping 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 6.38
Single 17th 18:45 Debt Free 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.88
\Wolverhampto |Dame
n (A.W)
Single 17th 16:35 Catterick |Cabelo 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.88
Single 17th 16:25 Market |Presenting Lisa 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 6.88
Rasen
Single 17th 15:50 Ffos Las |Minella On Line 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.38
Each Way 17th 15:45 Ascot Musaddas 9.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 5.38
Single 17th 15:30 Stratford |Baron Alco 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -4.62
Single 17th 15:05 Ascot Found 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.62
Each Way 17th 14:30 Ascot Belardo 51.00 1.00 Win 2 4.50 -8.62
Each Way 17th 13:55 Ascot Madame 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13.12
Chiang
Each Way 17th 13:20 Ascot  |Coulsty 67.00 1.00 Loss 19 -1.00 -12.12
Each Way 17th 13:20 Ascot Gordon Lord 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -11.12
Byron
Each Way 17th 12:45 Ascot Wicklow Brave 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.20 -10.12
Each Way 17th 12:45 Ascot Agent Murphy 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -11.32
Single 16th 19:20 Instinctual 4.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 16:00 Knock House 2.10 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9.32
Fakenham
Single 16th 14:45 Redcar |Regal 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.32
Response
Single 16th 13:30 Haydock |Rose Eclair 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.32
Single 15th 18:15 Ellitaaf 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -5.32
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 20:45 Kempton|Yard Of Ale 11.00 1.00 Win 3 0.50 -3.32
(A.W)
Single 14th 20:45 Kempton [Etaad 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 -3.82
(A.W)
Single 13th 20:10 Caledonian 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5.07
\Wolverhampto |Gold
n (A.W)
Single 13th 17:30 American 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.07
Musselburgh  |Hustle
Single 13th 16:40 Baratineur 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.07
Huntingdon
E/W Double 13th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.07




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
15:40 Verano 2.75
Huntingdon
17:30 American 2.75
Musselburgh  |Hustle
Single 13th 15:40 \Verano 2.88 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.0699999999
Huntingdon 99998
Each Way 13th 15:20 Leicester|Dinkum 13.00 1.00 Win 7.20 0.93
Diamond
Single 13th 15:20 Leicester|Hillbilly Boy 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.27
E/W Trixie 13th 2.40 Loss -2.40 -5.27
14:10 Breaking Bits 6.00
Huntingdon
16:40 Baratineur 6.00
Huntingdon
20:10 Caledonian 6.00
\Wolverhampto (Gold
n (A.W)
Each Way 13th 14:10 Breaking Bits 6.00 2.00 Loss 0.00 -2.87
Huntingdon
Single 12th 17:10 David John 4.00 1.00 Win 3.00 -2.87
Sedgefield
Each Way 12th 17:00 Windsor |Plymouth 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.87
Sound
Each Way 12th 14:30 Windsor |Stormflower 17.00 1.00 Win 10.00 -4.87
Single 12th 13:50 Salisbury|White Shaheen 2.10 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.87
Each Way 11th 16:05 Curragh |Silver 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.87
Concorde
Single 11th 15:40 Links Drive 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.87
Goodwood Lady
Each Way 10th 19:40 Presumido 9.00 1.00 Win 0.30 -11.87
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Double 9th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.17
14:20 York Gabrial's Kaka 9.00
14:40 Coulsty 9.00
Newmarket
Single 9th 14:40 Coulsty 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.17
Newmarket
Single 9th 14:20 York Gabrial's Kaka 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.17
Single 8th 19:40 Grendisar 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.17
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:50 Ayr Oriental Tiger 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.17
Single 8th 15:30 Exeter |Kasbadali 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.17
E/W Trixie 8th 2.40 Loss -2.40 -6.17
15:15 Ayr Monel 7.00
15:50 Ayr Oriental Tiger 7.00
19:40 Grendisar 7.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:15 Ayr Monel 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.77
E/W Trixie 8th 2.40 Loss -1.79 -2.77
14:00 Butlergrove 2.00
\Worcester King
14:45 Ayr Lydiate 2.00
15:30 Exeter |Kasbadali 2.00
Single 8th 14:45 Ayr Lydiate 2.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.98
Single 8th 14:00 Butlergrove 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 0.02000000000
\Worcester King 0001
Single 7th 18:25 Kempton |Chester Street 2.88 2.00 Win 3.76 -3.98
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:25 Ludlow |Allez Vic 5.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -7.74
Single 7th 16:20 Navan |Al Mohalhal 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.74
Each Way 7th 15:10 Navan |Rightdownthem 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.74
iddle
Single 7th 15:05 Mengli Khan 2.20 2.00 Win 2.40 -4.74
Nottingham
Single 6th 20:10 Kempton |Belvoir Diva 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.14




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
E/W Double 6th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.14
17:40 Kempton |Kenstone 4.33
(A.W)
20:10 Kempton |Belvoir Diva 4.33
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:40 Kempton |Kenstone 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.14
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:30 Catterick [New Caledonia 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4.14
E/W Double 6th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2.14
14:00 Catterick |Early Bird 3.50
15:30 Catterick [New Caledonia 3.50
Single 6th 14:00 Catterick |Early Bird 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -0.14
Single 5th 16:25 Market |Butlergrove 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.64
Rasen King
Single 5th 15:50 Market |Bouggietopiece 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.64
Rasen S
Single 5th 15:40 Mr Kite 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.64
Pontefract
Single 5th 14:55 Windsor |Mountain Bell 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.36
Each Way 5th 14:35 Noble Peace 7.50 1.00 Win 2 0.31 1.36
Pontefract
Each Way 5th 13:50 Windsor |Dazza 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 1.05
Single 4th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Ullswater 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 2.05
Each Way 4th 17:20 Litigant 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -2.45
Longchamp
Each Way 4th 16:50 G Force 30.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -2.45
Longchamp
Each Way 4th 15:45 Plinth 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -0.45
Tipperary
Single 4th 15:15 Kelso Present Flight 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -7.95
Each Way 4th 14:55 Found 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -14.95
Longchamp
Each Way 4th 14:10 Jazzi Top 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 -13.95
Longchamp
Each Way 4th 13:35 Shogun 11.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.25
Longchamp
Single 4th 13:00 Ballydoyle 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 -13.25
Longchamp
Each Way 3rd 16:55 Ascot Stellarta 15.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -15
Single 3rd 16:55 Ascot Barnet Fair 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14
Each Way 3rd 15:45 Ascot Professor 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13
Each Way 3rd 15:45 Ascot Outback 11.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -12
Traveller
Single 3rd 15:35 Redcar |Celestial Path 3.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -11
Each Way 3rd 15:10 Ascot  |Justice Good 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9
E/W Double 3rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8
14:45 Fontwell |Zarawi 4.33
15:35 Redcar |Celestial Path 4.33
Single 3rd 14:45 Fontwell |Zarawi 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7
Each Way 3rd 14:35 Ascot Forgotten 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
\Voice
Each Way 3rd 14:00 Ascot Rathaath 12.00 1.00 Win 3 0.60 -4
Single 2nd 21:15 Coolcalmcollec 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.6
Wolverhampto [ted
n (A.W)
Each Way 2nd 20:45 Angels Wings 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -3.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 2nd 17:10 Ascot Kashgar 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.6
Single 2nd 17:10 Ascot The Cashel 2.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.6
Man
Single 2nd 16:15 Hexham |Tantamount 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.4
Each Way 2nd 14:50 Ascot Robert The 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 1.4
Painter
Each Way 2nd 14:10 Fontwell |Consortium 10.00 1.00 Win 2 0.40 0.4




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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